•	DMV	49443 '		Vol_ <u><i>M97_</i></u> Page	39288
	EPARTNENT OF TRANSPORTA TR AND MOTOR VEHICLE SE		97 DEC -2 ATT :C)4 N	IOV 26 1997
1905	LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, C	DR 97314	MTC 4245	T-MG UFACTURED STRUC ND TITLING	
	APPLI	CATION TO I	EXEMPT A MAN	UFACTURED STRUG	TURE
N	672364		's Certificate of L		
T	ISTRUCTIONS :				
С	Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.				
					archin documents
	od if the manufacture	ed structure is to b	e financed by a third part	you manufactured structure own y, proof of a loan approval.	
:582			PART I		199555555555555555555555555555555555555
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):					
			N 39-90 LOCATED IN	THE W1/2 OF SECTION 20	5,
T	OWNSHIP 33 SOUTH	I, RANGE 7 $1/2$	EAST OF THE WILLAM	STTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH	
	OUNTY, OREGON AN REGON ON JUNE 23		OFFICE OF THE CLE	RK OF KLAMATH COUNTY,	
	operty Address:				
50555 HIGHWAY 62, , FORT KLAMATH, OR 97626					
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust					
below. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS:					
DFOREST PRODUCTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, , 2972 WASHBURN WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603					
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3307-V2600-00601					
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:					
Yea	r Make	Width		Vehicle Identification No.	m 10294
	997 IQUERDON	rest holders, mortga	nees, beneficiaries of dec	ds of trust, and lienholders w	hose interest is
i	s secured by the manu	factured structure d	escribed above. Signature there are none, write "no	s from the parties listed below	are their approv
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		
FOF			WASHBURN WAY, KLAMATH FAL	LS, OR 97603	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY					
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	fax Lot Number (from a		0-00601		
	[] 1/He do not know t	he whereabouts of th	ne permanent plate assigned	d to this vehicle.	
	I/We certify that the	statements made abov	ve are accurate to the bes	t of my/our knowledge. All lie	ens, deeds of trus
1	mortgages and security	/ interests have been	n listed. If there are no	ne, I/We have certified this by	/writing "none" i
	the space provided.			10-11-1/10 2/ -	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) AN THOMPSON and INGRID		5	10-16-46 4-2 594325 55	5-517
	GUATURE OF OWNER	1 D Son	ADDRESS	RT KLAMATH, OR 97626	LICENSE NO.
<u>×1</u> S1	GNATURE OF OWNER	· A . J	ADDRESS		LICENSE NO.
×	Ut I ling	ud Thomps			
_	V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY V				
22					
	Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.				
D	DATE 12/191 SIGNATURE OF DAY LIFTE MAINTING, KINGAN				
-	This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > $i = \frac{1243/97}{1243/97}$				
	This exemption is VOI	D if no recorded wi	IN THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 CO	steraar uays trous / t	-y -+

No. of the second s

Ì

O

39289 PAGE 2 APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A NANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING NOV 26 1997 NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF _____Klamath )ss. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON October 14 , 19 97 , BY EVAN THOMPSON and INGRID THOMPSON MAR totos DHK My commission expires: 12-20-98 Noter Public for Oregon OFFICIAL SEAL MARJORIE A. STUART NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 040231 MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES DEC.20,1 SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Klamath )55. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON OCTOBER 21, 1997, BY Sanah MITH, as EMPLOYEL, OF FOREST PRODUCTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Ľ. Hy commission expires: alla, 14, 1999 ΛA 1000 Notary Public for Oregon CIAL SHA CHIPICIAL SEAL SHERRY WOOD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 046245 Y COMMISSION NO. 046245 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of _ Amerititle A.D., 19 97 at 11:04 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. 2nd of <u>December</u> _ day M97 of_ Deeds on Page ____ 39288 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk FEE \$15.00 Bу